Tuesday

CALENDAR YEAR

Sunday

Wednesday Thursday

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

risay sy 2022 NOVEMBER

06

13

20

27

PR@EC LCC@ GO
MS @ TR

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

MK @ CCC LV @ JK
LK@ MS TCC@ UN
AL@CR CV@ MN

29

EC@NC TR@ GR
CS @ MK
CM @ MR (Boulevard)

02

09

16

23

30

03

10

17

24

Thanksgiving Day

04
OHSAA
Coaching Begins
11
18

OHSAA
Season Begins

25

Day after Thanksgiving

05

12

19

SCHSBC Early Bird

Tournament
Location TBD.

26



CCC@ GO JK@EC
LCC@ GR LK@ PR LV@ LK MS@ MK

JK@NC  MN @ CR CM @ MN
SV@UN CCC@ CS CS @ MR (HoF)

SUNDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH
Sunday Monday
01 02 03
TR@ PR GR @ MK CCC@ NC LV@LCC
LK @ CV AL@ CS SV@ TCC
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
JK@GO TR@ EC LK@ GR MK @ GO GR@JK AL@ MN MK @ PR MN @ CS GO@LK LV@ MS EC
CM @ AL (Boulevard) MN@UN LCC@ CCC MR@CS CM@ CV @ LcC
CR @ AL (Carroll Lanes) LV @ CCC
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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2023 SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
MK @ JK JK@LK GO @ PRAL PR @ NCCR @ MN LK@ MK MN @ SV GR@NC MS@ CCC
EC@LV @UN CS@ CR EC @ MS CS@CV GO @GR
UN @ CCC

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
LK @ NC MS @ EC PR@GR CR@ UN
LCC @ LV AL C(M@CS CCcC@TR
@ MR

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Christmas Day

CALENDAR MONTH Monday

01 02 03 04 05 06 07

GO@EC MS@JK NC@TR MR @ TCC GR@ MS JK @ PR
gsgb\'fl LTCRCC;gLK CR@PR CS@MN LK@CCC CM@SV  MK@ LCC
NO SCHOOL CR @ MR (Carroll Lanes) TCCOMR  Svelv
New Years Day AL@CR
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
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15

22

29

GO @LV
EC@ TR TCC @ CM

SOUTERN@UN

16

Martin Luther King
Day

23

GR@GO LCC@ECLV
@TR MN@
EL(WALNUT LANES)
CRESTVIEW@UN

30

LK@ GO EC@LV
LCC@TR CM @ TCC
MR @ AL

JK@TR PR @ AL (HOF) NC@ MN CR@ CS PR@ LK CCC@ LCC

JK@ MK AL @ SV

GO@NC MR @ UN MS @ LV EC @ LK
CV @ CR JK@CCC vecm MN
@DOVER(WABASH)
Ms@cs EC@TR
17 18 19

GR@LK MR@ MN NC @ PR CR @ TCC GO@JK EC@ CCC
MK@ GR NC@ JK UN@CS TR@ CCC V@ sv MS @ LCC
MR @ CR LCC @ MS CR@TCC GO@MK WOOSTER@TR RIVERVIEW@CM

UN@CM SV @ CV

EL@ MN BL@AL
SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
24 25 26 27
MK @ LK UN @ MR (Forrest) PR @ GO NC@MK CV@ TcC LK @ JK TR @ LCC
CS @ AL (HoF) UN@MN CCC@ LV SV @ MR (Carroll Lanes) SV@CM
TCC@ CV TR@GR
IV@CR LV@TR
JK @ GR
31
NC @ GR UN @ CR
CCC@MS LV@cCVv
EL@AL (WALNUT
LANES)
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21

Saturday

28



2023

SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
CALENDAR MONTH
Monday
01 02 03 04
PR @ JK GR@PR TR@ MS MK @ NC LK @ CM
MN @ MR (Minerva Bowl) TCC@ SV CV @ CCC LK@CM  JK@CCC
UN@CV EC@CS
EL@CR LCC@TR
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
NC@LK MS@CM PR @ MK NC @ GO ccc @ TR
UN@NORTON TR@LV AL@ UN MN @ AL (Minerva Bowl) CR@DVR AL@BL
MR @ ccc DVR@CR ASHLAND@TR MR@LV MS@SV
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
BL@UN
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Presidents Day
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2023

SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
26 27 28
CALENDAR MONTH
Monday
01 02 03 04
05 06 07 08 09 10 11

Page 6 of 7



2023

CALENDAR YEAR
Sunday
12
19
26

13

20

27

Tuesday

SUNDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Wednesday Thursday
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
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Friday

17

24

31

Saturday

18

25



